16500	0109624	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400249468124	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	07/17/1301023001 **25.00	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	
	Б 'JUL 1 8 2013 Т. НАМРТСМ	

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or ( ability company submits the following statement in gent, or both, in the State of Florida.		
. Name of the limited liability company: KNIGHT AUTO	MATED ELECTRONICS, LLC	
. (a) Principal office address of limited liability con	npany: 2610 Old Okeechobee Road	·.
( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	West Palm Beach, FL 33409	
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	2610 Old Okeechobee Road	
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	West Palm Beach, FL 33409	
1111005	L05000109624	
1/14/2005 . Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	
Registered Office Address:	2000 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 501	
. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office show	m on the records of the Florida Dept. of	State:
Registered Office Address:	2000 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 501	
		= <u>≭</u> ~~ ⊂
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u> Registered Agent:	r <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :	RY OF STAT
	C	
<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	7111 Fairway Drive, Suite 302	
		_ <u>33418</u>
f the limited hability company is not organized under onfirmed that after the change or changes are made, nd the business office of the registered agent will be iability company, it is hereby confirmed that the char	the Florida street address of the register identical. Or, in the case of a Florida linge(s) was/were authorized by an affirm herwise provided in the articles of organ	red office
he operating agreement of the limited liability company or as off		
he operating agreement of the limited liability company or as off he operating agreement of the limited liability compa lignature of a member or authorized representative of a member		

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

•••